
 13. Personal computer and internet connection 
       State whether your household is equipped  
       with a personal computer.

 A B
 computer with internet
 computer without internet
 without a computer

 12. Toilet facilities
 A B

 flush toilet in dwelling
 own flush toilet outside dwelling
 common flush toilet outside dwelling
 no flush toilet

 11. Bathroom or shower
 A B

 in dwelling
 own bathroom outside dwelling
 common bathroom outside dwelling
 no bathroom

 10. Energy used for heating 
        State primary source. 

 A B
 energy from boiler plant outside building
 coal, coke, coal briquettes  
 wood, wood briquettes
 heating oil, diesel 
 natural gas 
 propane-butane 
 electricity
 energy from heat pumps 
 other (incl. solar, wind etc.)

9. Type of heating 
     State primary method.

A B
 central
 single storey (boiler in dwelling)
 stove (incl. heat storage, WAW, electric  
 stove and fireplace) 
 other

8. Hot water
 A B

 source outside building (distant)
 electric boiler, continuous-flow heater
 gas boiler, continuous-flow heater
 solar facilities
 other or combined sources  
 no hot water

7. Water supply system
 A B

 in dwelling - from public system
 in dwelling - household/private
 outside dwelling in building
 no water supply

6. Piped gas
 A B

 from a public network
 from household  supply
 without gas

5. Position of dwelling in house
  A B

 basement, cellar
 ground floor
 ground floor & 1st floor 
 1st floor 
 2nd floor 
 3rd floor
 4th floor
 5th floor 
 6th floor 
 7th floor  
 higher floor, state

4. Dwelling size – number of rooms and floor 
space. Round up the area to a whole number.
  Kitchen, kitchenette A B
 yes
 no
 kitchen area in m2 

  Residential rooms (excl. kitchen)  
  with area 8 or more m2

 number of rooms

 total area in m2

  Residential rooms (excl. kitchen) 
  with area 4 to 7.9 m2

 number of rooms

 total area in m2

  Other dwelling areas
 total area in m2

3. Legal title for the use of dwelling
A B

 dwelling in one’s own building  
 dwelling in personal ownership 
 other gratis use of dwelling 
 rented dwelling  
 co-operative dwelling
 other reason for use of dwelling

2. Occupancy status of dwelling
A B

 occupied
 unoccupied because of: 

      change of user
     designated for recreation 
     reconstruction of dwelling 
     unoccupied since issue of attestation 
     inheritance or court proceedings   
     unfit for habitation 
     another reason

1. Housing arrangements of dwelling household
A B

 dwelling
 recreational cottage, chalet
 emergency dwelling, shelter  
 mobile (movable) dwelling  
 boarding facility

PLEASE TURN OVER AND FILL OUT  
SECOND SIDE OF FORM

A Á Ä B C Č D Ď E É Ě F G H I Í
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CENSUS FORM-DWELLINGS - CENSUS FORM TRANSLATION 
Please fill the information out in the original form in Czech!!!

The Population and Housing Census in 2011 is conducted on the basis of Act No. 296/2009 Coll. The Czech Statistical Office asks for your cooperation in filling out information in the 
census forms, or by checking the pre-completed data. Individual and personal data is protected according to the relevant laws. Data shall be used exclusively for statistical purposes.

You can also fill out the form at www.scitani.cz

Column A is for pre-completed data from administrative sources, if available. If information is not completed in advance or does not correspond to the present 
situation, indicate or write the correct data in column B.  
Use a black or blue ball-point pen for filling out the form. Always choose one answer only from the listed options.  
Mark the selected answer   ; cross out a mistake completely    and mark correctly   . Write text and numerical data according to the examples in the 
designated fields. Cross out data written by mistake and write the correct data in an empty space by the relevant question.

Examples:

PLEASE READ THE INSTRUCTIONS AND ATTACHED EXPLANATIONS CAREFULLY BEFORE FILLING OUT THE CENSUS FORM 

IDENTIFICATION Dwelling 
no. █  █  █ IDOB █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █ House 

no. █  █  █  █  █ Building 
sequence no. █  █

District  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █ District 
code █  █  █  █  █  █

Municipality  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █ Post code █  █  █  █  █
Part of  
municipality  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █ Census 

district █  █  █  █  █  █
Street  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █  █ Orientation 

no. █  █  █  █ Ce
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 to
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e
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fic
er

 to
 co
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let

e



List of natural persons living in the dwelling or the other living quarter
List all persons (surname, first name, date of birth) within one household who run the household together (incl. children who belong 
to it), and their relationship to the person listed first. List an adult as the first person, and in the case of a family household, one of the 
spouses (partners). Running a household in common means that the main household expenses (food, living costs and others) are 
covered in common.
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a b c 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
First jointly run household   Indicate with a cross the relationship of each person to the person listed in line 101.
101. X
102.  

103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
Second jointly run household   Indicate with a cross the relationship of each person to the person listed in line 201.
201. X
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
Household members staying 12 and more months out of the territory of the Czech Republic   Indicate the relationship to the person in line 101.
001.
002.
003.
004.
005.
Temporarily present persons (e.g. visitors)   Indicate the relationship to the person listed in line 101.
991.
992.
993.
994.
995.

THANK YOU FOR FILLING OUT THE CENSUS FORM-DWELLINGS

Date of birth 
(day, month, year)

 

Date, first name and surname of person who filled out form

Surname, first name
Always write the whole of the surname and write as 
many of the letters of the first name as will fit into the 
limited space. Write out long surnames regardless  
of the space allotted for individual letters. For example:

 

N E J E Z C H L E B A  J A R O S L

J O H A N I D E S O V Á  S T A N .

SCHOENFELDEROVÁ-KOVÁCSOVÁ  A. M.
  .   .

Example:


